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State Corporation Commission - Bureau of Insurance

Financial Regulation
2023 Virginia Premium Profile for Domestic Mutual Assessment Companies (Assets > 10 Million)

Premiums

Dividends Paid Incurred

Losses

28851 Augusta Mutual Ins Co
2,314,638 2,146,861Fire 0 681,965 533,496

589,087 556,583Farmowners multiple peril 0 125,330 125,701

11,057,880 10,162,938Homeowners multiple peril 0 7,386,025 6,487,483

273,915 267,428Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 18,848 19,176

63,367 61,158Other liability - occurrence 0 0 7,947

646,680 575,999Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury prot 0 382,621 310,160

468,020 421,959Private passenger auto physical damage 0 448,990 430,315

15,413,587 14,192,926Totals 0 9,043,779 7,914,278

13029 Grayson-Caroll-Wythe Mutl Ins Co
1,320,917 1,291,538Fire 0 194,050 190,250

239,556 234,093Allied lines 0 112,017 91,692

7,910,368 7,256,666Homeowners multiple peril 0 4,489,575 4,378,847

211,745 194,678Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 55,413 55,413

152,084 149,913Other liability - occurrence 0 1,000 1,000

9,834,670 9,126,888Totals 0 4,852,055 4,717,202

10329 Loudoun Mutual Ins co
3,024,188 2,824,744Fire 0 1,053,514 979,377

9,570,610 9,116,021Farmowners multiple peril 0 4,047,539 3,863,653

42,694,293 41,067,134Homeowners multiple peril 0 30,670,354 27,934,105

16,635,636 15,955,209Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 7,945,699 7,325,363

1,312,587 1,248,673Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) 0 643,633 591,017

58,667 58,667Inland marine 0 0 0

938,058 1,022,055Other liability - occurrence 0 0 -118,535

567,861 567,861Burglary and theft 0 0 0

1,343,522 1,343,522Boiler and machinery 0 0 0

76,145,422 73,203,887Totals 0 44,360,740 40,574,980
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33740 Mutual Assurance Society of Virginia
240,949 243,381Fire 0 1,600 671

121,436 117,596Allied lines 0 126,220 105,314

17,308,378 16,683,469Homeowners multiple peril 0 15,546,861 13,340,113

737,793 716,861Other liability - occurrence 0 0 1,000

18,408,556 17,761,307Totals 0 15,674,681 13,447,098

10196 Northern Neck Ins Co
5,661,910 5,638,751Fire 0 2,107,475 1,970,941

47,213,039 44,692,180Homeowners multiple peril 0 22,602,658 21,748,986

346,594 356,423Other liability - occurrence 0 790,000

11,365,360 10,938,212Other private passenger auto liability 0 7,633,291 10,125,276

11,499,926 11,275,571Private passenger auto physical damage 0 8,027,730 7,951,861

76,086,829 72,901,137Totals 0 40,371,154 42,587,064

5Number of companies

Totals Fire 12,562,602 12,145,275 0 4,038,604 3,674,735

Allied lines 360,992 351,689 0 238,237 197,006

Farmowners multiple peril 10,159,697 9,672,604 0 4,172,869 3,989,354

Homeowners multiple peril 126,183,958 119,862,387 0 80,695,473 73,889,534

Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 17,121,296 16,417,315 0 8,019,960 7,399,952

Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) 1,312,587 1,248,673 0 643,633 591,017

Inland marine 58,667 58,667 0 0 0

Other liability - occurrence 2,237,896 2,306,410 0 1,000 681,412

Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury 646,680 575,999 0 382,621 310,160

Other private passenger auto liability 11,365,360 10,938,212 0 7,633,291 10,125,276

Private passenger auto physical damage 11,967,946 11,697,530 0 8,476,720 8,382,176

Burglary and theft 567,861 567,861 0 0 0

Boiler and machinery 1,343,522 1,343,522 0 0 0

Totals 195,889,064 187,186,145 0 114,302,409 109,240,622
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